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Monthly Statistics Template
Name of your organization here





	Youth 
	Peer Support 
	Case Planning 
	Programming 
	Community Appointments 
	Housing Referral 
	Employment Support 
	Educational Support 
	Transport 

	#1 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	#2 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	#3 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	#4 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	#5 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	#6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Suite #1 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Suite #2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Outreach
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





	Note: Please feel free to take this open access template and adjust it to your organization’s needs and specifications.
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